Individual Best Times (All Time)

Danica Maniago - (1164527) - Clwb Nofio Bangor Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:37.00
5:54.70
5:56.91
6:28.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:37.00
5:54.70
5:56.91

6:28.08

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

323

277

272

211

WA Pts

323

277

272

211

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

12/11/16
14/11/15
26/09/15
22/11/14

Date

12/11/16
14/11/15
26/09/15
22/11/14

Meet

Bangor Club Championships
Bangor Club Championships
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

City of Bangor Club Championships

Meet

Bangor Club Championships
Bangor Club Championships
Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet

City of Bangor Club Championships

Venue

Bangor
Bangor
Llandudno

Bangor

Venue

Bangor
Bangor
Llandudno

Bangor

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Nofio Bangor 3
Nofio Bangor 3
Nofio Bangor 3
Nofio Bangor 4

Club Swam Under Level

Nofio Bangor 3
Nofio Bangor 3
Nofio Bangor 3
Nofio Bangor 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



