Danica Maniago - (1164527) - Clwb Nofio Bangor Swim Club - 400 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:37.00	323	F	12/11/16	Bangor Club Championships	Bangor	Nofio Bangor	3
5:54.70	277	F	14/11/15	Bangor Club Championships	Bangor	Nofio Bangor	3
5:56.91	272	F	26/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	Nofio Bangor	3
6:28.08	211	F	22/11/14	City of Bangor Club Championships	Bangor	Nofio Bangor	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:37.00	323	F	12/11/16	Bangor Club Championships	Bangor	Nofio Bangor	3
5:54.70	277	F	14/11/15	Bangor Club Championships	Bangor	Nofio Bangor	3
5:56.91	272	F	26/09/15	Swim Conwy Closed Invitational Meet	Llandudno	Nofio Bangor	3
6:28.08	211	F	22/11/14	City of Bangor Club Championships	Bangor	Nofio Bangor	4